
2022 
Brine Production -
Injection Report 

Llano Disposal, LLC 
BW-35 

Facility ID - 
FCJC2134952911 

  



2022       
 Brine Brine Fresh Fresh  Percent 
 Monthly Cumulative Monthly  Cumulative Fresh/ 
Month BBLS BBLS BBLS BBLS PSI Brine 
Jan 35,652 35,652 39,231 39,231 265 1.1004 
Feb 27,880 63,532 32,430 71,661 342 1.1632 
Mar 30,090 93,622 34,080 105,741 346 1.1326 
Apr 21,542 115,164 23,900 129,641 344 1.1095 
May 20,100 135,264 23,050 152,691 373 1.1468 
Jun 21,651 156,915 24,023 176,714 381 1.1096 
Jul 17,625 174,540 19,505 196,219 363 1.1067 
Aug 15,020 189,560 16,555 212,774 357 1.1022 
Sep 11,490 201,050 12,905 225,679 359 1.1232 
Oct 8,150 209,200 8,994 234,673 364 1.1036 
Nov 6,493 215,693 7,302 241,975 373 1.1246 
Dec 21,989 237,682 25,054 267,029 223 1.1394 
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